



2026:HHC:12542

Jaffar Ali Vs. The HPSEB Ltd. & another

CWPOA No.2662 of 2020

04.04.2022 Present: Ms. Babita Chauhan, Advocate, vice Mr. A.K. Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. T.S. Chauhan, Advocate, for the respondents.

List before another Bench at the pleasure
of Hon'ble the Chief Justice.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 04, 2022
(Rishi)