



2026:HHC:12542

Babu Ram vs. The HPSEB Ltd. & ors.

CWP No. 3421 of 2019 with CWPOA No.2662/2020

08.04.2022 Present: Mr. A.K. Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Tara Singh Chauhan, Advocate, for the respondents.

CWP No.3421/2019

Admit.

List for hearing on 04.05.2022.

**(Mohammad Rafiq)
Chief Justice**

**(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge**

April 08, 2022
(vs/rohit)