



2026:HHC:12542

Jaffar Ali Vs. HPSEB Ltd. & Another.

CWPOA No. 2662 of 2020

09.05.2022 Present: Mr. A.K. Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Tara Singh Chauhan, Advocate for the respondents.

List on **17th May, 2022.**

**(Mohammad Rafiq)
Chief Justice**

**(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge**

May 09, 2022
(subhash)