



2026:HHC:12542

Babu Ram vs. HPSEBL alongwith connected matter.

CWP No. 3421 of 2019 alongwith
CWPOA No. 2662 of 2020.

17.05.2022 Present: Mr. Ashwani K. Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner(s).

Mr. Tara Singh Chauhan, Advocate, for the respondent(s)/
HPSEBL.

List after summer holidays in June, 2022.

May 17, 2022
(PK)

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua),
Judge.