



2026:HHC:12542

Babu Ram Vs. HPSEBL & Ors. alongwith connected matter

CWP No.3421 of 2019 a/w
CWPOA No.2662 of 2020

20.06.2022 Present: Mr. A.K. Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Anil Kumar God, Advocate vice Mr. Tara Singh Chauhan, Advocate, for the respondents.

At the request of learned vice counsel appearing
for the respondents, list after two weeks.

June 20, 2022
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge