



2026:HHC:12542

Jaffer Ali vs. HPSEBL & Ors.

CWPOA No. 2662 of 2020.

12.10.2022 Present: Mr. A.K. Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Avinash Jaryal, Advocate, vice Mr. Anil
Kumar God, Advocate, for the respondents.

At the request of learned counsel for the
respondents, list on 9th November, 2022.

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge.**

12th October, 2022.
(jai)