



**CWPOA No. 2662 of 2020 a/w
CWPOA No. 4349 of 2020, CWP Nos.
44/22, 2588/22, 5343/2022, 5778/22 and
CWP No. 7518 of 2022**

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

9th November, 2022
(sushma)