



2026:HHC:12542

Jaffar Ali Vs. HPSEB Ltd. & Anr.

CWPOA No.2662 of 2020

26.05.2023 Present: Mr. A.K. Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

None for the respondents.

At the request of learned counsel for the
petitioner, list on **10.07.2023**.

May 26, 2023
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge