



2026:HHC:12542

Jaffar Ali Vs. HPSEB Ltd. & Anr.

CWPOA No. 2662 of 2020

7.8.2024

Present: Mr. Bonit Thakur, Advocate vice Mr.
A.K. Gupta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Kanwar Virender Singh, Advocate, for
the respondents.

List on 16.10.2024.

The Registry is directed to reflect the
name of Kanwar Virender Singh, Advocate, for the
respondents, in the causelist, henceforth.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

August 7, 2024

(kalpana)